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©SE Gadpet See

9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Dick Haymes Show
10,30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Let’s Talk ItOver-an . Auckland Panel discusseslisteners’ questions affecting the homeand the family
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 A Song for You
2.45 Do You Remember?
3.15 Symphonia Domestica, Op. 53

Strauss4.0 Stepmother ;

4.25 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra5. 0 At the Console6.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett; The Young Gardener
6.45 Dinner Music7.30 Boyd Neel String OrchestraFantasia Byrd‘Colin Horsley (piano)
Moments Capriccioso Weberisobel Baillie (soprano)Hark the -s Air (The FaeryQueen) urcell arr. MoffattAlfredo Campoli (violin) and London
Symphony OrchestraIntroduction and Rondo Capriccioso

: Saint-SaensEileen Joyce (piano)
Spring Night Schumann-Liszt
Concertgebouw Orchestra of AmsterdamWaltz from Serenade for Strings

Tohaikovsk)
8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)

(NZBS)
8.15 Bernice Amner (mezzo-soprano)Four Indian Love Lyrics:The Temple Bells
Less Than The Dust
Kashmiri Song :

,TUl I Wake Amy Woodforde-Finden
(Studio)8.30 Tutira, by Guthrie Smith (NZBS)

8.45 Vienna Symphony OrchestraSlavonic Rhapsody No. 2 in G Minor
Dvorak8.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)

9.30 Focus on South-East Asia: The
Colombo Plan-tIndia, Pakistan and
Ceylon, by David Delany
10. 0 Jazz on Record
Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.80 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzifeaturing Shoppers’ Guide; No. 5Home Millinery-Straw Braids; Music:From the Land 0’ the Kilt and Heather

e),of

10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard70.15 Doctor Paul
phy
+4
Passing Parade10, Famous Rescues

11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood11.45 Mischa Borr’s Orchestra12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Stamp Talkby Simon Sam6.0 Evening Star: Eve Boswell6.15 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
6.30 The Agron of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus (final episode
6.45 Strings on Parade7.0 Music and Memories7.30 Knave of Hearts8. 1 Services Notes8. 5 George Feyer (piano)8.15 Young Farmers’ Leadership Con-test: Taranaki Finals
8 Hall of Fame8.3 Results from T.W.C. Open Bowl-ing Tournament
8. 8 Alice Graham (contralto)The Silver Swan
. Sleeping
My Master Hath a Garden
Dainty Fine Bird
As Joseph was A-walking
_I Saw Three Ships

: (Studio)
9.30 Record Review: A monthly pro-gramme of New Releases (NZBS)10.30 Close down

OXA 2cVANGANYY |
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring Home Millinery, by Kay du
. Toit; and music from Le Cid
10. O Tapestries of Life10.15 Be Happy
10.80 Morning Melodies
410.46 Famous Tenors

Thiman

1.0 Piano Rhythms
1.20 Sound Track
1.40 Chorus, Please2.0 Close down45 p.m. The Junior Session: The MoonFlower (ABC)
0 Teatime Tunesrf Weather Report and Town Topics
0
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:
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The Marton Programme
Day Time7.16 Not for Publication

Lb + Ranch House RefrainsFamous Dance Bands
8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale8.3 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.32 News and Notes from the AlexanderLibrary
8.45 This Week’s Anniversary
9. 4 Operatic Stage
9.30 Melodies of the Month
98.45 Death Takes Small Bites
10. 0 Music for You: Eric Robinson’s
Orchestra
10.30 Close down

h(E|ELSON ,,
Pm faa
soe de Session
Nelson Listrict Weather Forecastbo Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10.0 Doctor PaulFamily Forum

10.30 Housewives’ Requests10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Stars on Parade11.30 New Zealand Batertainers
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The MoonFlower (first episode)6. 0 Light and Lively6.30 Rooms for Improvement45 Strictly Instrumental
. 0 2XN Gift Quiz.30 Nelson Fair Report8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Band Music9 3 White Coolies9.30 Aotearoa Maori Concert Party10.0 Saxo-RhapsodySuite: Four Centuries Coates10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

9.30 a.m. A Victor Olof Orchestral Con-cert
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Ralph Sharon (piano)11. 0 Mainly for Women: Let’s Talk ItOver: An Auckland panel discussesquestions affecting the home and family11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: I Workedin Provence, by Barbara Sim; Doing theFlowers with Barry Ferguson2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Classical HourViolin Concerto in D TchaikovskiDante Sonata Liszt4.0 Short Story: Mac Talla’s Holiday,by Iain Crawford (NZBS)415 The Ames Brothers :
4.30 Durante Drolleries
4.45 The Gus Merzi Quintet
5. 0 The St Kilda Municipal Band
5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime withJeanne
5.45 Light Music6.10 The Jo Jones Orchestra7.15 Addington Stock Market ReportTalk: The Voyage of Sheila 1I-Throughthe Mediterranean, by Major AdrianHayter (NZBS)
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conductorHans Colombi
8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)(NZBS)8.15 Music of the Islands, by Bill Wolf-gramm’s Hawaiians (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Double Bill: The Wavy of an Angel,by James R. Gregson (NZBS); and Per-sonal Call, by Agatha Christie (BBC)
10.15 Mario Lanza (tenor)10.30 Bright Finale
11.20 Close down

SIC SHIRISTCHURCH5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Arthur’ Winograd String Or-chestra
Andante, Scherzo, Capriccio and Fugue,
Op. 81 Mendeissohn

7.18 Wilhelm _ Strienz (bass) withJanine Corajod (organ)Six Sacred Songs, Op. 48 Beethoven
7.33 Divers Unhappy Differences: TheChurches’ Attitude, a talk by the Rev.Ewen Simpson (NZBS)
7.50 Paul Badura-Skoda and JoergDemus (pianists)
Fantasy in F Minor, Op. 103

Schubert8. 8 The Philharmonic-Symphony Or-_ehestra of New York conducted by BrunoWalter
Symphony No. 8 in E Flat, Op. 97 (The
‘Rhenish) Schumann

8.44 Renata Tebaldi (soprano) andMario del Monaco (tenor), with theSaint Cecilia Academy Orchestra conduc-
ed by Alberto Eredebark is the Night
May God Give You Joy (Otello)

Verdic. 4 Geza Anda (piano)Waltz from Coppelia
Delibes arr. Dohnanyi9.15 Music of J. S. Bach (First of threeseries of programmes)

(For details see 1YC)10.15 The Collegium Musicum, Zurich,conducted by Paul Sacher
Toccata for Four Wind Instruments,
Percussion and String Orchestra

Burkhard19.35 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano) andthe Columbia Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Leonard Bernstein
stages and Lullaby (Songs and Dancesof Death) Moussorgsky10.45 The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraThe Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas71.0 Close down

$X¢ 1160 .JIMARU,., mc.
Oa.m. Breakfast MelodiesDistrict Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)In This My LifeTimber RidgeThe Mystery of Nurse LorimerThe Human ComedyContinental Call
Music Round the World (3):ythms of the Islands

380 Music While You Work
Close down
.m. For Our Younger ListenersVariety Parade15 ~ Vocals of Today3 Guess Who? (3) Ian Stewart andCharlie Kunz

6.45 Showtime
7. 0 Strictly Instrumental
7.15 Around and About7.80 Motorists and Motoring8.0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril-i6 (BBC)
8.40 Traditional Songs of the Homelandwith Norma Proctor and Peter Pears
9. 3 Music for You. (BBC)
9.32 Piay: Afternoon for Antigone, byWillis Hall (NZBS) ’

10.48 Stanley Black in Latin America10.30 Close down

OYZ .SREYMOUTH|
?.
45 a.m. Morning Star: Marta Eggerth0. 0 Devotional Service
10.148 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Let’sTalk It Over: An Auckland Panel dis-
_ cusses listeners’ questions affecting thehome and family )11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Symphony No. 8 in B Minor
(Untinished) Schubert
2.45 Les Compagnons de ta Chanson
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3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Orchestra and Chorus4. 0 Indian Summer
4.30 Pat MeMinn (vocal)4.45 Serenade
5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-Pilotof the Future
5.45 Rumba Rhythm ;6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.16 Talk: Race Relations: Race andRacial Tension, by Philip» Mason (BBC)
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Music of the Islands. by Bill Wolf-ramm’s Hawaiians (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)9.15 Edric Connor (bass)
9.30 Nights at the Ballet:The Sleeping Beauty (Part 2)

Tchaikoyski10.30 Glose down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

30 am, Don John45 Music While You Work0.20 Devotional Service
0.45 ‘Topics for Women1.0 Let’s Talk it Over: Good House-
keeping, by Ruth Sherer11.30 Morning ConcertPetre Munteanu (tenor)
Songs from Cycle: Schwanengesang

SchubertArthur Gold and Robert Fizdale (duopianists)Two Pieces for Four Hands, from Op.60: Moderato and Allegré Weber12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Water Eff-
ciency and Irrigation, by Professor J. W.Walker2.0 Do You Remember?2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Robert Wilson (tenor)
8.30 Ciassical Hour
Serenade No, 4 in D, K.203
Concerto for Two Pianos in F, K.242

Mozart4.30 Jo Stafford (voeal)
4.45 Music of Jimmy McHugh5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session:

Sys
thm Fables;What Do You Want ToB

5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra7.15 So This Is Sweden: Social Life in
Sweden, fourth talk by Trevor Williams7.30 The wear he Civic Band(S 0)8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)(NZBS )8.15 Music of the Islands, by Bill Wolf-ramm’s Hawaiians
8. Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Piano Timewan Two Octaves(s
$.30 Beatrice Lillie Entertains
Fg Frank Perkins’s Orchestra» O Buddy Morrow’s Orchestra30 Barbara Carroll Trio0.45 Dick Collins’s1.20 Close down

22200

ANC 900 .DUNEDIN,,33O p.m. Concert Hour’. tt) The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraSymphony No. 2 in C, Op. 61
Schumann

7.35 Suzanne Danco (soprano)SecrecyAnakreon’s Graye
A Greeting of Garlands
Spring Every YearAlike Wolf

7.46 Gyorgy Sandor (piano)Sonata in B Minor Liszt8.12 Philosophers in Revolt; Wittgen-stein and Linguistic Analysis, by Dr.Max W. Charlesworth (NZBS)8.30 Songs of the Hebrides: Anotherprogramme of Hebridean Songs collectedand arranged by Marjorie KennedyFraser, sung by Edna Boyd-Wilson(mezzo- SODr
ADO)
with Leslie Comer

(harp) (NZBS)8.51 The Guilet StringSr iaString Quartet No. 2 in A Arriaga9.15 Music of J. S. Bach (First of threeseries " programmes)For details see 1Y¥C)10.15
Noe. 40.(piano)Preludes Nos and 4

oy gt sedSonata No. 3 in A Minor, Op.
10.36 The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 7 in C, Op. 105

Sibelius11.0 Close down

AND go DUNEDIN,Op.m. Tunes of the TimesSas Hour of St. Francisoo Smile Family
0 Variety Hour45 The Services. Present: Legion ofFrontiersmenSj Otago Hit Parade
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. 0 Recent Releases10.30 Close down

4Y],INVERCARGILL,
9. 4 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.2 Devotional Service
10.4 Women’s Session; South of England11.0 Let’s Talk It Over
he ag
For details until 5.15 see 4YA5.15 p.m. Children’s ~ Session: BacgersBeach; Famous People

5.45 Dinner Music7.15 For details see 4YA
7.30 Invercargill Civic ahd (Studio)8. 0 For details until 114.0 see 4YA11.20 Close down


